
Company Name Member Phone Email Address

Academy Mortgage Trudi Hatch 435-279-3463 trudi.hatch@academymortgage.com 42 S 100 W, Brigham City, Ut 84302

Academy Mortgage Shannon Johnson 435-230-6777 shannon.johnson@academymortgage.com 18 N 200 E #201, Tremonton, UT 84337

Academy Mortgage Julie Hadfield 435-230-4273 julie.hadfield@academymortgage.com 42 S 100 W, Brigham City, Ut 84302

Accruit           Max Hansen 406-660-1031 max@irc1031.com PO Box 1031, Dillion, MT  59725

Ag West Farm Credit Cody Montgomery 435-265-5979 cody.montgomery@agsestfc.com 2195 N Main St,, No Logan, UT  84341

American Family Insurance DarLa Reid 435-590-3459 dreid@amfam.com 108 E Forest St., Brigham City, UT 84302

Bank of Utah Peter Lee 801-500-4989 plee@bankofutah.com 2627 Washington Blvd., Ogden, UT 84401

Citi First Mortgage Services Kathie Thompson 801-589-9060 kathie@kathiethompsonhomeloans.com 83 South Main, Brigham City  84302

Citi First Mortgage Services Amy Valencia 435-230-2458 amy.valencia@city1st.com 83 South Main, Brigham City  84302

Elevate Home Warranty Kennedy Strong 801-598-9288 kennedy@elevatehw.com 259 Orem Blvd., Orem, UT  84058

First Colony Mortgage Kevin Bouck 435-757-4500 kevin@firstcolonymortgage.com 2727 South Hwy 89, Logan UT 84339

1st Community Bank R. Chance Hyer 208-871-4370 chyer@fcbutah.com 110 S. Main, Brigham City, UT  84302

IBEX Home Warranty Christina Beshirs 801-686-3530 christina@ibexhw.com 555 E 5300 S #6, South Ogden, UT 84405

Intercap Lending Julie Campbell 801-388-6732 julie@intercaplending.com 112 N Main, Brigham City, UT  84302

Nook & Kranny Home Services Athena Fox 385-262-6234 athena@nook-n-kranny.com 2454 N Hwy 89, Harrisville, UT  84404

North Star Mortgage Shanna Hernandez 435-237-9771 shanna@nortstarutah.com 695 S. Main #5, Brigham City 84302

Northern Title Company Casey Weese 435-770-0471 caseyw@northerntitle.net 472 W. Main St #104, Tremonton 84337

Phillips-Hansen Land Title Bruce Evans 435-723-6806 bruce@phillips-hansen.net 32 South Main, Brigham City 84302

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors Kelsey McCallister 208-661-6954 larsenteam.marketing@pillartopost.com 5295 S Commerce Dr. #G80, Murray, UT 84107

Prime Lending Becky Martinez 801-721-6597 becky.martinez@primelending.com 344 E 2600 N, No. Ogden, UT  84414

US Title Chad Phillips 801-821-0052 chadp@ustitleutah.com 1128 S 450 W #103, Brigham City 84302

US Title Jenny Goring 435-257-5176 jgoring@ustitleutah.com 781 E. Main #B, Tremonton 84337

US Title Dody Sheppard 435-730-1729 dsheppard@ustitleutah.com 1128 S 450 W #103, Brigham City 84302
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